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Metric 1.2.2 
 

Percentage of Students enrolled in Certificates/Add on/Value 

added programs as against the total number of students during 

the last five years 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Metric 

ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI * 

1.2.2 Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ 
Value added courses and also completed online 
courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. as 
against the total number of students during 
the last five years 

      1.2.2.1. Number of students enrolled in 

Certificate/ Value added courses and also completed 

online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. as 
against the total number of students during the last 

five years 
 

HEI Input : 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

1949 1201 1204 1220 1124 

 

 

Please provide a list of 
students enrolled in 

the program, 

categorized by each 
year as described in 

1.2.1. Also share 
attendance records for 

participating students, 

along with certificate. 
 

As per your comments 
kindly find the list of 

students enrolled in 

the program, 
categorized by each 

year as described in 
1.2.1. Along with 

attendance records for 

participating students, 
along with certificate 

in the link provided. 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Rajiv Khatri 

 
 

Students 

 

2022-23 

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

Total Enrolled 

 

2080 

 

1301 

 

1234 

 

1268 

 

1163 
 

Total Completed 

 

1949 

 

1201 

 

1204 

 

1220 

 

1124 
 

Percentage Completion 

 

93.7 

 

92.3 

 

97.6 

 

96.2 

 

96.6 
 

Link to relevant documents 

 

View 

 

View 

 

View 

 

View 

 

View 
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https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria1%20/1.2.1/2022-23/CSE%20Training%202022-23.pdf
https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria1%20/1.2.1/2021-22/trainings%202021.pdf
https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria1%20/1.2.1/2021-22/trainings%202021.pdf
https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria1%20/1.2.1/2019-20/Trainings2019.pdf
https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria1%20/1.2.1/2018-19/Trainings%202018.pdf

