

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya - [RGPV],Bhopal)

Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 1.2.1 /2024/ DVV

Metric 1.2.2

Percentage of Students enrolled in Certificates/Add on/Value added programs as against the total number of students during the last five years

Metric ID	Deviation	s Details				Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *
1.2.2	courses of against the last fi	ded course of MOOCs, the total native years I. Number of Value add rses of MOO e total num	es and als SWAYAM umber of s of students ed courses DCs, SWAY	o complete I, NPTEL e students of senrolled in and also c AM, NPTEL	Please provide a list of students enrolled in the program, categorized by each year as described in 1.2.1. Also share attendance records for participating students, along with certificate.	As per your comments kindly find the list of students enrolled in the program, categorized by each year as described in 1.2.1. Along with attendance records for participating students, along with certificate in the link provided.	
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19		
	1949	1201	1204	1220	1124		





Students	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Total Enrolled	2080	1301	1234	1268	1163
Total Completed	1949	1201	1204	1220	1124
Percentage Completion	93.7	92.3	97.6	96.2	96.6
Link to relevant documents	<u>View</u>	<u>View</u>	<u>View</u>	<u>View</u>	<u>View</u>



8aderia Global Institute of Engineering & Management Patan By-Pass Square Gram Raigwan, Jabalpur

Dr. Rajiv Khatri

Director

